
Determination Mailing For:
APCC-2020-1764-SPE-SPP-SPR
Mailing Date: November 23, 2021

Council District 13 – O’Farrell
City Hall, Room: no information on file
Mail Stop: no information on file

  
  Applicant: CHA Health Systems Inc
  3731 Wilshere Boulevard 
  Los Angeles CA 90010

  
 Representative: Francis Park and                    
Velayos LLP
 801 Figueroa Street 
Los Angeles Ca 90017

  

Jane Choi
Principal City Planner
Jane.choi@lacity.org

Jason Hernandez 
City Planning Assistant

Jason.hernandez@lacity.org 

Valentina Knox Jones 
City Planner
Valentina.knox.jones@lacity.org 

Etta Armstrong 
Commission Executive Assistant
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org 

Irene Gonzalez
Commission Office Manager
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org 

 Aidan P. Marshall
 Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo
 601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000
 South San Francisco, CA 94080

    amarshall@adamsbroadwell.com
 plum@hsdnc.org
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